
Fall 2023

May 29 2023

Previous Yr Cur YR Change % Diff

Indianapolis Dentistry

Education

Engineering & Tech

Health & Human Sci

Herron Art and Design

Kelley-Business*

Liberal Arts

Lilly Family Philanthropy

Luddy Info/Comp

McKinney Law

Medicine*

Nursing

O'Neill Public & Environ Aff

Fairbanks Public Health

Science

Social Work

University College

University Graduate School

IUPUI Honors College

Online Campus Connect -IN

Total

Columbus Columbus

Total

Fort Wayne Ft. Wayne

Total

Grand Total

-4.5%
39.6%
140.0%
400.0%
-26.9%
-17.2%
-0.3%
-8.5%
-19.3%
-5.4%
37.1%
-0.3%
1.0%
0.4%
-6.8%
-0.2%
0.3%
-12.5%
-7.5%
-15.2%

-6,845
278
14
24
-106
-1,130
-119
-474
-756
-442
642
-23
110
3

-1,441
-29
16

-1,320
-1,347
-750
4

146,445
980
24
30
288
5,454
33,941
5,124
3,170
7,780
2,373
6,857
10,898
694

19,830
13,154
5,714
9,211
16,725
4,195

4

153,290
702
10
6

394
6,583
34,060
5,598
3,926
8,222
1,731
6,879
10,788
691

21,271
13,183
5,699
10,531
18,072
4,945

0

18.6%
18.6%

908
908

5,785
5,785

4,877
4,877

1.4%
1.4%

89
89

6,277
6,277

6,188
6,188

-3.6%-5,848158,506164,354

Credit Hours Taught
* Includes enrollment for GRD1 students

Fall 2023

May 29 2023

Previous Current Yr # 1 Yr Dif 1 Yr Dif

Indianapolis Dentistry

Education

Engineering- Tech

Health & Human Sci

Herron Art and Design

Kelly-Business*

Liberal Arts

Lilly Family Philanthropy

Luddy Info/ Comp

McKinney Law

Medicine*

Nursing

O'Neil Public & Environ Aff

Fairbanks Public Health

Science

Social Work

University College

University Graduate School

Administrative Tracking Group

Total

Columbus Columbus

Total

Fort Wayne Fairbanks Public Health

Ft. Wayne

Total

Grand Total

-3.8%
50.0%
-6.7%
1.4%
-20.5%
5.9%
-17.8%
-26.0%
-4.8%
39.4%
-1.9%
10.1%
-1.6%
-10.4%
-3.7%
-1.5%
-18.2%
-5.2%
-11.0%
-16.7%

-481
1
-1
22
-132
103
-68
-109
-35
50
-10
117
-2

-108
-32
-6

-142
-85
-49
-3

12,212
3
14

1,635
512
1,853
314
310
698
177
522
1,281
120
935
837
399
637
1,560
395
15

12,693
2
15

1,613
644
1,750
382
419
733
127
532
1,164
122
1,043
869
405
779
1,645
444
18

12.2%
12.2%

51
51

468
468

417
417

2.0%
3.1%
-41.7%

10
15
-5

506
499
7

496
484
12

-3.1%-41813,18013,598

Headcount by Student School
* Includes enrollment for GRD1 students
Student's School data is pulled from SIS as of the day before

Fall 2023

May 29 2023

Undergrad
Graduate/

Professional

15
1

-1

-112
91

-39

-29

2
11

-10

107

7
-12

1

-9

-46
47

-3

-497

22

-20
12

-29

-80

-37
39

10

-9
-96

-33

3

-96
-132

-46

-5

Internal School Changes

Select Date
Most Recent Data Last Refresh May 29, 2023



Fall 2023

May 29 2023

Previous Current Yr # 1 Yr Dif 1 Yr Dif

Undergrads Freshman

Certificate - UG

Sophomore

Junior

Senior

Post-Bac Certificate

Total

UG Non Degree Undergrad Special

High School

Total

Graduate Masters

Certificate Grad

Post-Masters Certificate

Total

Doctoral-Practice Doctoral-Practice

Total

Doctoral-Research Doctoral-Research

Total

Graduate Non Degree Grad Special

Total

Grand Total

-5.3%

-10.0%

-7.1%

5.3%

15.5%

0.3%

-510

1

-450

-178

104

11

2

9,128

1

4,041

2,313

2,075

82

616

9,638

0

4,491

2,491

1,971

71

614

10.3%

30.0%

4.2%

13

9

4

139

39

100

126

30

96

0.9%

450.0%

14.5%

-0.1%

19

9

11

-1

2,079

11

87

1,981

2,060

2

76

1,982

-6.2%

-6.2%

-41

-41

621

621

662

662

15.3%

15.3%

29

29

219

219

190

190

10.7%

10.7%

3

3

31

31

28

28

-3.8%-48112,21212,693

Headcount by Academic Level
Student's Academic Level data is pulled from SIS as of the day before

Fall 2023

May 29 2023

Previous Current Yr # 1 Yr Dif 1 Yr Dif

Nonresident Undergrad

Graduate/ Profe..

Total

Resident Undergrad

Graduate/ Profe..

Total

Grand Total

3.8%

6.0%

2.2%

38

24

13

1,033

423

610

995

399

597

-6.2%

-9.5%

-5.4%

-681

-198

-483

10,360

1,879

8,481

11,041

2,077

8,964

-5.4%-64411,39212,036

Headcount by Residency

Fall 2022

May 29 2023

Fall 2023

May 29 2023

Nonresident Undergrad

Graduate/ Professional

Total

Grand Total

13.0%

6.7%

6.3%

15.2%

8.7%

6.4%

100.0% 100.0%

Non resident/International Headcount
 by Share of Campus Totals

Fall 2023

May 29 2023

Previous Current Yr # 1 Yr Dif 1 Yr Dif

US Nonresident Undergrad

Graduate/ Profe..

Grand Total

41.9%

-13.3%

190

-27

644

176

454

203

24.8%163820657

International Headcount

Fall 2022

May 29 2023

Fall 2023

May 29 2023

Nonresident Undergrad

Graduate/ Professional

Total

Grand Total

11.3%

4.5%

6.9%

13.0%

6.0%

7.0%

100.0% 100.0%

Non resident/International Headcount
 by Share of Campus Totals

Fall 2023

May 29 2023

Previous
Yr

Cur YR Change % Diff

Resident Undergrad

Graduate/
Professional

Total

Nonresident Undergrad

Graduate/
Professional

Total

-6.3%

-10.7%

-5.6%

-8,551

-1,944

-6,607

127,316

16,284

111,032

135,866

18,227

117,639

1.6%

6.2%

-0.2%

181

200

-19

11,265

3,417

7,848

11,085

3,218

7,867

Credit Hours by Residency

Fall 2023

May 29 2023

Previous
Yr

Cur YR Change % Diff

US Nonresident Undergrad

Graduate/ P..

Grand Total

48.3%

-9.3%

1,774

-249

5,449

2,416

3,675

2,664

24.1%1,5257,8646,339

International Credit Hours

Select Date
Most Recent Data

Last Refresh May 29, 2023
Indianapolis Data Only
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