

Point-in-Cycle Enrollment Management

Select Date Most Recent Data

Last Refresh

May 29, 2023

Credit Hours Taught

* Includes enrollment for GRD1 students

Headcount by Student School

*Includes enrollment for GRD1 students

Student's School data is pulled from SIS as of the day before

Internal School Changes

			Fall 20 May 29						Fall 2			Fall 202: May 29 20	
		Previous Yr	Cur YR	Change	% Diff			Previous	Current Yr	#1YrDif	1 Yr Dif	Undergrad	Graduate/ Professional
Indianapolis	Dentistry	0	4	4		Indianapolis	Dentistry	18	15	-3	-16.7%	-5	
	Education	4,945	4,195	-750	-15.2%		Education	444	395	-49	-11.0%	-46	-3
	Engineering & Tech	18,072	16,725	-1,347	-7.5%		Engineering-Tech	1,645	1,560	-85	-5.2%	-132	47
	Health & Human Sci	10,531	9,211	-1,320	-12.5%		Health & Human Sci	779	637	-142	-18.2%	-96	-46
	Herron Art and Design	5,699	5,714	16	0.3%		Herron Art and Design	405	399	-6	-1.5%	3	-9
	Kelley-Business*	13,183	13,154	-29	-0.2%		Kelly-Business*	869	837	-32	-3.7%	-33	1
	Liberal Arts	21,271	19,830	-1,441	-6.8%		Liberal Arts	1,043	935	-108	-10.4%	-96	-12
	Lilly Family Philanthropy	691	694	3	0.4%		Lilly Family Philanthropy	122	120	-2	-1.6%	-9	7
	Luddy Info/Comp	10,788	10,898	110	1.0%		Luddy Info/ Comp	1,164	1,281	117	10.1%	10	107
	McKinney Law	6,879	6,857	-23	-0.3%		McKinney Law	532	522	-10	-1.9%		-10
	Medicine*	1,731	2,373	642	37.1%		Medicine*	127	177	50	39.4%	39	11
	Nursing	8,222	7,780	-442	-5.4%		Nursing	733	698	-35	-4.8%	-37	2
	O'Neill Public & Environ Aff	3,926	3,170	-756	-19.3%		O'Neil Public & Environ Aff	419	310	-109	-26.0%	-80	-29
	Fairbanks Public Health	5,598	5,124	-474	-8.5%		Fairbanks Public Health	382	314	-68	-17.8%	-29	-39
	Science	34,060	33,941	-119	-0.3%		Science	1,750	1,853	103	5.9%	12 -20	91 -112
	Social Work	6,583	5,454	-1,130	-17.2%		Social Work	644	512	-132	-20.5%		-112
	University College	394	288	-106	-26.9%		University College	1,613	1,635	22	1.4%	22	
	University Graduate School	6	30	24	400.0%		University Graduate School	15	14	-1	-6.7%		-1
	IUPUI Honors College	10	24	14	140.0%		Administrative Tracking Group	2	3	1	50.0%	-497	15
	Online Campus Connect -IN	702	980	278	39.6%		Total	12,693	12,212	-481	-3.8%	-437	13
	Total	153,290	146,445	-6,845	-4.5%	Columbus	Columbus	417	468	51	12.2%		
Columbus	Columbus	4,877	5,785	908	18.6%		Total	417	468	51	12.2%		
	Total	4,877	5,785	908	18.6%	Fort Wayne	Fairbanks Public Health	12	7	-5	-41.7%		
Fort Wayne	Ft. Wayne	6,188	6,277	89	1.4%		Ft. Wayne	484	499	15	3.1%		
	Total	6,188	6,277	89	1.4%		Total	496	506	10	2.0%		
Grand Total		164,354	158,506	-5,848	-3.6%	Grand Total		13,598	13,180	-418	-3.1%		



Point-in-Cycle Enrollment Management

Select Date

Indianapolis Data Only

Headcount by Academic Level

Student's Academic Level data is pulled from SIS as of the day before

			Fall 20	123	
			May 29	2023	
		Previous	Current Yr	#1YrDif	1 Yr Dif
Undergrads	Freshman	614	616	2	0.3%
	Certificate - UG	71	82	11	15.5%
	Sophomore	1,971	2,075	104	5.3%
	Junior	2,491	2,313	-178	-7.1%
	Senior	4,491	4,041	-450	-10.0%
	Post-Bac Certificate	0	1	1	
	Total	9,638	9,128	-510	-5.3%
UG Non Degree	Undergrad Special	96	100	4	4.2%
	High School	30	39	9	30.0%
	Total	126	139	13	10.3%
Graduate	Masters	1,982	1,981	-1	-0.1%
	Certificate Grad	76	87	11	14.5%
	Post-Masters Certificate	2	11	9	450.0%
	Total	2,060	2,079	19	0.9%
Doctoral-Practice	Doctoral-Practice	662	621	-41	-6.2%
	Total	662	621	-41	-6.2%
Doctoral-Research	Doctoral-Research	190	219	29	15.3%
	Total	190	219	29	15.3%
Graduate Non Degree	Grad Special	28	31	3	10.7%
	Total	28	31	3	10.7%
Grand Total		12,693	12,212	-481	-3.8%

Headcount by Residency

		Fall 2023 May 29 2023				
		Previous	Current Yr	#1YrDif	1 Yr Dif	
Nonresident	Undergrad	597	610	13	2.2%	
	Graduate/ Profe	399	423	24	6.0%	
	Total	995	1,033	38	3.8%	
Resident	Undergrad	8,964	8,481	-483	-5.4%	
	Graduate/ Profe	2,077	1,879	-198	-9.5%	
	Total	11,041	10,360	-681	-6.2%	
Grand Total		12,036	11,392	-644	-5.4%	

International Headcount

		Fall 2023				
		May 29 2023				
	Previous	Current Yr	#1YrDif	1 Yr Dif		
US Nonresident	Undergrad	203	176	-27	-13.3%	
	Graduate/ Profe	454	644	190	41.9%	
Grand Total		657	820	163	24.8%	

Non resident/International Headcount by Share of Campus Totals

		Fall 2022	Fall 2023
		May 29 2023	May 29 2023
Nonresident	Undergrad	6.3%	6.4%
	Graduate/ Professional	6.7%	8.7%
	Total	13.0%	15.2%
Grand Total		100.0%	100.0%

Last Refresh

May 29, 2023

Credit Hours by Residency

		Fall 2023 May 29 2023					
		Previous Yr	Cur YR	Change	% Diff		
Resident	Undergrad	117,639	111,032	-6,607	-5.6%		
	Graduate/ Professional	18,227	16,284	-1,944	-10.7%		
	Total	135,866	127,316	-8,551	-6.3%		
Nonresident	Undergrad	7,867	7,848	-19	-0.2%		
	Graduate/ Professional	3,218	3,417	200	6.2%		
	Total	11,085	11,265	181	1.6%		

International Credit Hours

		Fall 2023 May 29 2023				
		Previous Yr	Cur YR	Change	% Diff	
US Nonresident	Undergrad	2,664	2,416	-249	-9.3%	
	Graduate/ P	3,675	5,449	1,774	48.3%	
Grand Total		6,339	7,864	1,525	24.1%	

Non resident/International Headcount by Share of Campus Totals

		Fall 2022	Fall 2023
		May 29 2023	May 29 2023
Nonresident	Undergrad	6.9%	7.0%
	Graduate/ Professional	4.5%	6.0%
	Total	11.3%	13.0%
Grand Total		100.0%	100.0%